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Women / 3 / Middle B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brooke Bollinger3046
Tricks Granite Bay

9.425 9.500 8.8509.150 36.925
2 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Mia Selmer3054
Tricks Granite Bay

9.250 9.450 8.3258.975 36.000
5 2 4 12 2 

2 

Rylie Morin3053
Tricks Granite Bay

9.150 8.950 8.8758.950 35.925
6 7T 5 2 3 

3 

Gabriela Servin3015
Byers Roseville

9.275 9.000 8.8508.750 35.875
3T 5T 9 3T 4 

4 

Hadley Casagrande3047
Tricks Granite Bay

9.050 9.175 8.6009.000 35.825
8 3 3 7 5 

5 

Isabella Perez3032
Technique

8.850 9.000 8.9009.050 35.800
11 5T 2 1 6 

6 

Natasha Lardy3051
Tricks Granite Bay

9.025 9.125 8.5008.925 35.575
9 4 6 8T 7 

7 

Sarabellah Leni3052
Tricks Granite Bay

9.275 8.600 8.5008.775 35.150
3T 11 8 8T 8 

8 

Madeleine Stout3016
Byers Roseville

9.450 8.050 8.4258.900 34.825
1 13 7 11 9 

9 

Kendyl Collie3021
Technique

9.100 8.500 8.6508.300 34.550
7 12 12 5T 10 

10 

Aubrey Trevino3043
Tricks Folsom

8.525 8.750 8.5008.550 34.325
14 9 10 8T 11 

11 

Abby Seffern3042
Tricks Folsom

8.800 8.700 8.6508.150 34.300
12T 10 13 5T 12 

12 

Olivia Taylor3035
Technique

9.000 8.950 7.8258.475 34.250
10 7T 11 13 13 

13 

Romi de Vries3036
Technique

8.800 7.750 7.5508.100 32.200
12T 14 14 14 14 

14 
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